-

INFOTEP

Relacién de Jubilados, Pensionados y Retiros,
correspondiente al mes de noviembre del afio 2019

Reg. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nombre

ANGEL LOPEZ

NAPOLEON REYES DE OLEO

ESMERALDO CASTRO
ESPINOSA

SAMUEL VILLAVICENCIO

ARLETTE ANTONIA VALDEZ
AGUASVIVAS

BIENVENIDO MENDEZ
MEDINA

POLIBIO MATOS FERRERAS

JULIAN BAUTISTA RAMIREZ

RAFAEL ANTONIO PEREZ
PEREZ

ANGEL RAFAEL CARABALLO

RAFAEL GUAROA DE SOTO
SANCHEZ

JOSE EUGENIO LORA
BELTRAN

RAMON DISNALDO
SANTIAGO

ANDRES PAULINO

VICTOR REYES COMPRES

Institucién u
organismo

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

Accién

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

Fecha

31/07/1997

16,/09/2002

17/01/2003

04,/02/2002

01,/05/2002

18,/04,/2002

18,/04,/2002

22/01/2002

31/05/1996

08,/01/2003

12/09/2001

31/05/1996

13/12/2002

17/11/1995

10/03,/1994

Monto
DOP

11,683.00

119,402.00

12,596.00

26,891.00

138,378.00

30,372.00

16,141.00

13,604.00

21,654.00

12,163.00

22,744.00

28,860.00

16,393.00

17,741.00

9,549.00



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

LAZARO MANUEL
MONTEAGUDO GONZALEZ

CESAR LEROUX TEJEDA

MANUEL PEREZ DOMINICI

ANA AUSTRALIA HIDALGO
MARTINEZ

CLETO MARCELINO JAQUEZ
CASTILLO

AGUEDA DE JESUS DE
GUTIERREZ

FERNANDO ANTONIO
HERRERA THEN

JUANA FRANCISCA COLON
DE NUNEZ

ZOILO MARINO HERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ

IVELISSE SALDANA

BERNARDA DEL CARMEN
AZURIS LIZARDO DE VERAS

CESAR ANTONIO MEDINA
PEREZ

SEVERINO PENA VILLA

EISIS SANTIAGO DE LA ALT.
SAVINON VALEYRON

RAMON ANTONIO ABREU
AQUINO

NURYS DELMIRA FELIX PEPIN

OLGA CRISTINA PEREZ
ESTEVEZ

MARIA DE JESUS MIESES
GOMEZ

RHADAMES ANTONIO
PEREYRA SILFA

JHONNY ALBERTO
RODRIGUEZ VARGAS

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

20/09,/2002

13/06,/2001

25/11/2002

20/05,/2002

18/04,/2001

14/02/1996

25/11/2002

24/07/2002

07/03,/2003

01/10/2015

01/06,/2019

01/11/2017

01/09/2015

01/08,/2014

01/10/2015

31/05,/1996

01/05/2013

01/10/2015

01/08,/2014

01/06/2015

25,615.00

37,953.00

17,553.00

38,551.00

17,600.00

9,549.00

27,302.00

38,867.00

21,783.00

54,984.00

40,918.00

26,993.00

24,210.00

6,220.00

13,410.00

81,115.00

29,650.00

11,350.00

21,050.00

25,185.00



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

LEPIDO ALBERTO JIMENEZ
PEREZ

OSIRIS ALCIBIADES DE LEON
LOPEZ

GERMAN ALEXIS
ESCARFULLERY VARGAS

SUCRE ANTONIO GARCIA

ESTHER ESCORBORTS
ENCARNACION

JUAN DE LOS SANTOS
CASILLA BENZANT

TERESITA DE JESUS LUZON
RAMIREZ

DORIS GIOVANNA ALEMANY
DE GONZALEZ

ERNESTO ENRIQUE ACOSTA
FELIZ

FRANCISCO PASCUAL
ESPINAL

ANTONIO PERDOMO DE
LEON

SERGIO MARTES ROSARIO

ONELIA MARGARITA
ESTRADA SANCHEZ

ZOILA ANTONIA SILVERIO

MERCEDES AIDA MELO
BRITO

HEROTIDO RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ

CELESTE JIMENEZ ZABALA

RUBEN DARIO MATEO ROA

MELBA DOLORES TAVERAS
ABREU

CELESTE TEOLINDA GIL
ABREU

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

01/03,/2019

01/10/2015

01/10/2015

01/03,/2015

01/08,/2014

01/12/2013

01/10/2017

01/10/2015

01/12/2012

23/04/2019

01/03,/2018

01/03,/2015

01/03,/2016

01/07/2016

01/10/2015

01/09/2013

01/07/2016

01/09/2013

01/12/2013

01,/04/2018

19,676.00

5,210.00

13,505.00

67,730.00

34,990.00

65,650.00

8,909.00

12,120.00

25,820.00

39,721.00

21,926.98

41,850.00

18,230.48

2,045.30

3,360.00

12,490.00

79,082.94

50,475.00

4,095.00

23,132.00



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

JOAQUIN RAFAEL MOREL
BLANCO

MANUEL DE JESUS DE LEON
HICIANO

RAFAEL AGUSTIN MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ

FELIX DANILO DIAZ
ALMONTE

RAFAEL MILVIO ADOLFO
PEREZ CARO

BERONICA RAMONA
SANCHEZ ROSARIO

JUAN BAUTISTA SANTANA

ODALIS DE JESUS
ECHAVARRIA MARRERO

LUISA MARIANA ORTIZ DE
GUILLEN

LEONEL SANTIAGO DURAN
GARCIA

JUANA MILEDIS DE LEON
VARGAS

NATIVIDAD ALVAREZ DE
CABRERA

JOSE MIGUEL MARCANO
NUNEZ

MARINO CONSTANZA
PORTORREAL

JULIAN MARTINEZ
VILLANUEVA

MIREYA CASTILLO CRUZ

BRUNILDA LACHAPEL

DAYSI BENEDICTA PEREZ
MONTILLA

ROBERTO BASTARDO TORRES

LUIS ROSA CRUZ

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

01/03,/2015

01/10/2015

01/03,/2015

01/03,/2015

01/10/2015

01/02/2018

01/08,/2014

01/02/2018

01/03,/2016

01/01/2019

01/09/2013

01/10/2015

01/02/2016

01/07/2016

01/07/2016

01/09/2017

01/11/2016

01/12/2013

01/10/2015

07,/03/2003

25,510.00

52,920.00

21,920.00

6,940.00

17,160.00

19,149.75

44,695.00

2,677.70

7,586.40

63,609.00

5,680.00

4,140.00

23,123.88

6,231.10

18,390.60

11,372.00

5,587.00

12,930.00

2,890.00

3,720.00



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

LUZ MARIA MENA ALVAREZ

FRANCISCO HUMBERTO
PAEZ CID

LIDIA DEL ROSARIO DE LEON
AZCONA

DOUGLAS JULIAN GERMAN
ANGELES

FRANCIA ALTAGRACIA
GERMOSEN LORA

CARLOS MANUEL FERRERAS
MATOS

ARSENIO DANTE DE LOS
SANTOS AQUINO

JOSE RAFAEL CASTELLANOS
MORALES

RAMIRO MARTINEZ
CABRERA

MARINA ANTONIA DE LA
CRUZ DE SEGURA

GUILLERMO PENA
HENRIQUEZ

CLAUDIO HOMERO PEREZ

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

INFOTEP

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

PENSIONADO

01/09/2013

01/10/2015

23/04/2019

01/09/2013

01/05,/2018

01/10/2015

01,/04/2018

01/07/2016

14/06,/2002

01/08,/2017

01/08,/2017

01/06,/2013

39,685.00

9,590.00

5,029.00

9,320.00

23,640.00

4,860.00

7,738.14

10,793.00

15,123.00

40,847.00

41,790.00

26,710.00



